

# TOPOLINO CASAGRANDE

und italienische Oldtimer  
Feldmattstrasse 10  
6032 Emmen-Waldibrücke  
Tel: 041 260 45 06 / Fax: 041 260 45 10  
eMail: casagrande@topolino-parts.com

Phone: +919886053699

**Raghavendra B Kadam**

No. 469, 9th Main, 3rd Block  
HMT Layout, Vidyanarayapura  
Near BSNL Office  
IN-560097 Bangalore, Karnataka

## Invoice/Facture 40903

Order/Comm. 40802

Ordered by/Commandé par: E-Mail

Shipping/Envoie: Swiss Post "urgent"/TNT

Client no. 6574

Emmen-Waldibrücke, 24.06.2011

| Designation                       | Quantity | Price  | Total     |
|-----------------------------------|----------|--------|-----------|
| 500C Rear stepney cover           | 1.00     | 200.00 | 200.00 10 |
| Pair of stepney cover locks       | 1.00     | 95.00  | 95.00 10  |
| Original rectangle dashboard unit | 1.00     | 120.00 | 120.00 10 |
| Original Switches                 | 2.00     | 30.00  | 60.00 10  |
| Ignition unit and key             | 1.00     | 160.00 | 160.00 10 |
| Set of levers for front dashboard | 1.00     | 60.00  | 60.00 10  |
| Set of frames                     | 1.00     | 120.00 | 120.00 10 |
| Glasses dx/sx                     | 2.00     | 110.00 | 220.00 10 |
| Glasses dx/sx                     | 2.00     | 95.00  | 190.00 10 |
| Glass lock dx/sx                  | 2.00     | 55.00  | 110.00 10 |
| Chrome guides dx/sx               | 2.00     | 48.00  | 96.00 10  |
| Aluprofiles dx/sx                 | 2.00     | 18.00  | 36.00 10  |
| U-Profiles dx/sx                  | 2.00     | 22.00  | 44.00 10  |
| Rubbers dx/sx                     | 2.00     | 60.00  | 120.00 10 |
| Brown plastic trim                | 1.00     | 48.00  | 48.00 10  |
| Lock interior                     | 1.00     | 30.00  | 30.00 10  |

|                                |              |
|--------------------------------|--------------|
| Item amount                    | 1'709.00     |
| Shipping cost/Frais de port    | 530.00       |
| Subtotal                       | 2'239.00     |
| 10, Mehrwertsteuer 0% (Export) | 0.00         |
| Total                          | CHF 2'239.00 |

Payment in advance

VAT/TVA no.: 337 143